
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
114 
99 
11 

313 
101 
777 
161 
39 
9 

914 
36 

440 
34 
45 

155 
521 
171 
410 
65 
85 
7 

429 
127 
14 

592 
252 
182 
227 
711 
446 
31 
10 

242 

80 
15 

900 
90 
55 

520 

Name 
Jeremy Sydow 
Rick Elzinga 
Rene Hofer 
Petr Polak 
Laurenz Falke 
Eric Schwella 
Kurt-Lennart Sprange
Lion Florian 
Benedikt Gödtner 
Ronny Utzinger 
Nico Greutmann 
Marnique Appelt 
Ruben Schmid 
Pascal Jungmann 
Max Schwarte 
Ben Kobbelt 
Tom Schilcher 
Max Thunecke 
Mico Raditsch 
Noel Nilsson 
Maximilian Spies 
Philipp Jungkeit 
Niklas Schneider 
Jannic Munz 
Axel Gustafsson 
Paul Bloy 
Lasse Junge 
Lukas Riedißer 
Leon Rehberg 
Tim Scharf 
Radim Kraus 
Raivo Dankers 
Nikita Kucherov 

Dennis Widmayer 
Paul Nuoffer 
Filip Olsson 
Justin Trache 
Adam Dusek 
Brian van der Klij 

FNM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
OeAMTC 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
KNMV 
MUL 

DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
ACCR 
KNMV 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Chemnitz 
NED/ Zenderen 
AUT/ Alberndorf 
CZE/ Klatovy 
GER/ Waldsteinberg 
GER/ Felixsee 
GER/ Glauchau 
GER/ Erding 
GER/ Hennef 
SUI/Bülach 
SUI/ MERISHAUSEN 
GER/ Woltersdorf 
GER/ Schorndorf 
GER/ Wuppertal 
NED/ Nijverdal 
GER/ Panketal 
AUT/ Hartkirchen 
GER/ Kalbe/M. 
GER/ Euerbach 
SWE/ Falkenberg 
GER/Ortrand 
GER/ Unterwellenborn 
GER/ Veilsdorf 
GER/ Reutlingen 
SWE/ Kågeröd 
GER/ Biberach 
DEN/Grindsted 
GER/ Kernen 
GER/ Altmark 
GER/ Nürnberg 
CZE/ Horní Podluží 
NED/ Heesch 
RUS/ Balen 

GER/ Esslingen 
GER/ Ammerbuch 
SWE/ Varberg 
GER/ Chemnitz 
CZE/ Troubelice 
NED/ Geldermalsen 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 

Entrant / Team  
Falcon Motorsports 
Beursfoon KTM Youth Team 
MSC Imbach / KINI KTM Junior P
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
MX Team Böttcher 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 
Falcon Motorsports 
MSC Freisinger BÄR 
Falcon Motorsports 
- 
- 
MTA Motorsport 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 
Stichting Motorsportpromotie Oo
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg / KTM 
HSV Wels 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC 
Prosmart Racing Junior 
- 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
Team marXparts by motocenter h

Motorrad Waldmann 
- 

Falcon Motorsports 
1.AMC Zirndorf im ADAC 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
HSF Logistics Motorsport 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea

KTM Kosak Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Dennert Racing by STC 
Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Te

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 
8 
5 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
24:34.177 
24:44.861 
24:58.852 
25:01.849 
25:27.386 
25:29.307 
25:42.549 
25:43.358 
26:09.258 
26:23.359 
26:30.078 
26:30.890 
26:32.909 
26:34.231 
26:35.325 
26:41.156 
26:46.430 
26:48.145 
24:34.945 
24:37.998 
24:40.603 
24:43.589 
24:49.943 
24:52.737 
24:53.910 
24:55.160 
24:56.640 
24:58.111 
25:09.344 
25:16.334 
25:19.835 
25:35.562 
25:43.355 

20:26.093 
18:19.614 
11:31.662 

9:17.685 
9:51.089 

Diff 

10.684 
24.675 
27.672 
53.209 
55.130 

1:08.372 
1:09.181 
1:35.081 
1:49.182 
1:55.901 
1:56.713 
1:58.732 
2:00.054 
2:01.148 
2:06.979 
2:12.253 
2:13.968 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:01.973 
2:01.550 
2:01.638 
2:02.384 
2:06.182 
2:06.255 
2:07.366 
2:07.041 
2:09.433 
2:10.309 
2:11.267 
2:10.623 
2:11.118 
2:11.622 
2:11.537 
2:11.079 
2:10.978 
2:10.857 
2:11.734 
2:11.013 
2:12.687 
2:12.780 
2:12.298 
2:12.775 
2:13.063 
2:12.043 
2:12.905 
2:12.525 
2:14.041 
2:16.091 
2:14.081 
2:10.103 
2:14.189 

2:12.377 
2:14.112 
2:13.728 
3:18.277 
3:04.245 

In Lap 
7 
8 

10 
10 
10 
7 

12 
9 
7 
4 
4 
8 

10 
7 

12 
8 
3 
6 

10 
5 
4 
3 
6 
8 

11 
6 
7 

10 
8 
7 
3 
8 
7 

5 
4 
2 
2 
2 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 12 degrees, dry track 
Live Timing smartphone: WLAN: TIMEKEEPING  Browser: 192.168.50.20 
#114 holeshot 
Started: 39         Classified: 33           Not classified: 6 

Margin of Victory 
10.684 

Ø km/h 
48,352 

Best Lap Tm 
2:01.550 

km/h 
48,869 

Best Lap by 
99 - Rick Elzinga 

Printed: 06.09.2015 15:33:59 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. 52. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

2.Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:06:03 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

06.09.2015 15:05 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 36/15
posted at:              h


